
st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 01:04.765 01:06.887 01:07.783 03:19.435

2 60 Spišák Štefan - Lada 2101 01:09.749 01:11.218 01:10.167 03:31.134 00:11.699

3 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 01:08.209 01:13.268 01:10.420 03:31.897 00:12.462

4 12 Kecer Patrik - Peugeot 306 Gti 01:09.020 01:12.201 01:10.688 03:31.909 00:12.474

5 6 Spišák Šimon - Audi S3 01:11.556 01:14.017 01:11.553 03:37.126 00:17.691

6 20 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 01:08.603 01:16.777 01:13.868 03:39.248 00:19.813

7 7 Zubrický Daniel - Subaru Impreza 01:11.608 01:15.200 01:14.154 03:40.962 00:21.527

8 23 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 01:10.295 01:20.604 01:11.341 03:42.240 00:22.805

9 36 Zeťák Dennis Velďák Patrik Opel Corsa C 01:13.488 01:14.661 01:14.175 03:42.324 00:22.889

10 71 Kolibár Jaroslav Buchlák Ondrej BMW e36 01:11.259 01:17.512 01:15.256 03:44.027 00:24.592

11 27 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 01:12.287 01:16.003 01:15.852 03:44.142 00:24.707

12 15 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 01:11.182 01:16.704 01:16.887 03:44.773 00:25.338

13 37 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 01:12.470 01:18.945 01:15.210 03:46.625 00:27.190

14 72 Kuchárik Roman - BMW e36 01:14.834 01:17.456 01:14.790 03:47.080 00:27.645

15 62 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 01:10.788 01:18.579 01:17.993 03:47.360 00:27.925

16 5 Seman Stanislav Krivdová Veronika Subaru Impreza 01:09.993 01:19.400 01:17.986 03:47.379 00:27.944

17 14 Klik Peter Lassaková Michaela Honda Civic Type R 01:11.300 01:18.918 01:17.416 03:47.634 00:28.199

18 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 01:14.284 01:18.611 01:15.126 03:48.021 00:28.586

19 28 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo VTS 01:11.874 01:18.355 01:18.528 03:48.757 00:29.322

20 66 Vitez František - BMW e36 01:14.127 01:17.932 01:17.105 03:49.164 00:29.729

21 29 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 01:13.718 01:20.450 01:15.128 03:49.296 00:29.861

22 58 Šup Norbert Fleischerová Michaela Škoda 100 L Rallye 01:12.698 01:19.487 01:17.297 03:49.482 00:30.047

23 55 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 01:13.813 01:19.166 01:16.539 03:49.518 00:30.083

24 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 01:15.197 01:18.329 01:16.309 03:49.835 00:30.400

25 70 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 Coupe 01:12.494 01:20.142 01:17.582 03:50.218 00:30.783

26 57 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 01:14.965 01:19.478 01:16.352 03:50.795 00:31.360

27 59 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 01:11.291 01:21.859 01:17.795 03:50.945 00:31.510

VII. KOLLMANN RACE BANKOV

PROFITUNING CUP 2019

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 06.04.2019

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE



28 67 Sklenár František Veliký Viktor BMW e30 01:14.148 01:21.207 01:16.426 03:51.781 00:32.346

29 56 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 01:16.203 01:18.458 01:17.702 03:52.363 00:32.928

30 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 01:13.604 01:21.811 01:17.332 03:52.747 00:33.312

31 41 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 01:15.380 01:19.623 01:17.862 03:52.865 00:33.430

32 38 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 01:18.319 01:17.791 01:16.879 03:52.989 00:33.554

33 19 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 01:13.531 01:19.555 01:21.062 03:54.148 00:34.713

34 34 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane 01:18.103 01:19.823 01:16.803 03:54.729 00:35.294

35 39 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 01:14.101 01:23.151 01:17.504 03:54.756 00:35.321

36 54 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 01:18.602 01:19.213 01:17.304 03:55.119 00:35.684

37 32 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 01:16.351 01:20.210 01:18.585 03:55.146 00:35.711

38 44 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 01:15.599 01:20.769 01:19.166 03:55.534 00:36.099

39 26 Barborík Peter - Renault Clio Sport 01:16.621 01:19.546 01:19.574 03:55.741 00:36.306

40 16 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 01:16.197 01:20.599 01:19.328 03:56.124 00:36.689

41 18 Fabian Radoslav - Škoda Octavia 01:18.911 01:20.392 01:17.085 03:56.388 00:36.953

42 79 Špes Peter Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 01:14.141 01:24.124 01:19.818 03:58.083 00:38.648

43 10 Šmihula Peter - Subaru Forester 01:18.245 01:21.921 01:18.823 03:58.989 00:39.554

44 8 Bielik Maroš Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 01:14.486 01:24.470 01:20.156 03:59.112 00:39.677

45 11 Nový Tomáš - Ford Focus 01:17.648 01:20.863 01:20.872 03:59.383 00:39.948

46 46 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 01:16.122 01:24.517 01:19.174 03:59.813 00:40.378

47 33 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 01:16.876 01:24.219 01:19.296 04:00.391 00:40.956

48 61 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 01:17.570 01:23.924 01:19.440 04:00.934 00:41.499

49 31 Hundža Štefan - Honda Civic 01:17.317 01:23.558 01:20.802 04:01.677 00:42.242

50 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 01:15.010 01:26.168 01:21.465 04:02.643 00:43.208

51 81 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 01:19.015 01:22.852 01:21.222 04:03.089 00:43.654

52 24 Amrich Adam - Ford Fiesta 01:19.389 01:20.300 01:23.711 04:03.400 00:43.965

53 63 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 01:16.476 01:27.344 01:20.186 04:04.006 00:44.571

54 73 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 01:17.141 01:28.653 01:19.851 04:05.645 00:46.210

55 25 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 01:18.844 01:23.658 01:23.165 04:05.667 00:46.232

56 80 Karičková Petra - BMW e30 01:20.813 01:23.537 01:21.631 04:05.981 00:46.546

57 45 Prokša Jakub - Suzuki Swift 01:23.762 01:24.009 01:21.257 04:09.028 00:49.593

58 74 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 01:16.981 01:20.985 01:31.475 04:09.441 00:50.006

59 53 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 105 01:19.359 01:26.810 01:24.478 04:10.647 00:51.212

60 64 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 01:17.125 01:28.870 01:27.035 04:13.030 00:53.595



61 65 Varga Peter Pučkaň Richard BMW e36 01:20.530 01:30.717 01:27.712 04:18.959 00:59.524

62 85 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 01:26.055 01:27.153 01:26.862 04:20.070 01:00.635

63 84 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 01:23.591 01:29.238 01:27.330 04:20.159 01:00.724

64 52 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 01:22.952 01:29.147 01:28.502 04:20.601 01:01.166

65 35 Mikuláš Patrik Mlynárik Matej Škoda Felicia 01:25.973 01:29.602 01:27.539 04:23.114 01:03.679

66 21 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 01:20.582 01:38.172 01:26.310 04:25.064 01:05.629

67 42 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 01:26.265 01:31.963 01:27.839 04:26.067 01:06.632

68 82 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 01:28.314 01:30.119 01:27.923 04:26.356 01:06.921

69 75 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 01:30.247 01:30.536 01:29.307 04:30.090 01:10.655

70 47 Hudák Dávid Tabačková Alexandra Honda Civic 01:24.423 01:30.373 01:35.940 04:30.736 01:11.301

71 49 Matiščák Daniel - Fiat Seicento 01:28.777 01:33.619 01:28.711 04:31.107 01:11.672

72 43 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 01:27.776 01:35.347 01:30.189 04:33.312 01:13.877

73 76 Sudzinová Martina - Peugeot 306 01:31.941 01:32.233 01:30.650 04:34.824 01:15.389

74 50 Malina Tomáš - Škoda 120 L 01:29.292 01:34.441 01:31.271 04:35.004 01:15.569

75 77 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 01:26.564 01:39.093 01:30.299 04:35.956 01:16.521

76 78 Štroncer Dobroslav - Peugeot 206 01:22.903 01:24.460 01:49.210 04:36.573 01:17.138

1 Béreš Jozef st. - Mazda 323 01:12.047 01:18.779

13 Jankovič Vladimír - Renault Clio 01:11.058

30 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106

40 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 01:15.744 01:21.379

48 Tverďák Marián Peško Martin Škoda Favorit 01:25.406 01:54.698

51 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 105 01:29.143 01:40.858

83 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106

17 Ceran Matej Groskop Richard Honda Civic Type R 01:11.028 01:14.946

22 Mižák Erik Šimko Slavomír Peugeot 306 Gti 01:15.961 01:32.091

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 36 Zeťák Dennis Velďák Patrik Opel Corsa C 01:13.488 01:14.661 01:14.175 03:42.324

2 37 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 01:12.470 01:18.945 01:15.210 03:46.625 00:04.301

3 41 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 01:15.380 01:19.623 01:17.862 03:52.865 00:10.541

4 38 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 01:18.319 01:17.791 01:16.879 03:52.989 00:10.665

5 39 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 01:14.101 01:23.151 01:17.504 03:54.756 00:12.432

TRIEDA 1



6 44 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 01:15.599 01:20.769 01:19.166 03:55.534 00:13.210

7 46 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 01:16.122 01:24.517 01:19.174 03:59.813 00:17.489

8 45 Prokša Jakub - Suzuki Swift 01:23.762 01:24.009 01:21.257 04:09.028 00:26.704

9 42 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 01:26.265 01:31.963 01:27.839 04:26.067 00:43.743

10 75 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 01:30.247 01:30.536 01:29.307 04:30.090 00:47.766

11 47 Hudák Dávid Tabačková Alexandra Honda Civic 01:24.423 01:30.373 01:35.940 04:30.736 00:48.412

12 49 Matiščák Daniel - Fiat Seicento 01:28.777 01:33.619 01:28.711 04:31.107 00:48.783

13 43 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 01:27.776 01:35.347 01:30.189 04:33.312 00:50.988

14 78 Štroncer Dobroslav - Peugeot 206 01:22.903 01:24.460 01:49.210 04:36.573 00:54.249

40 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 01:15.744 01:21.379

48 Tverďák Marián Peško Martin Škoda Favorit 01:25.406 01:54.698

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 27 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 01:12.287 01:16.003 01:15.852 03:44.142

2 28 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo VTS 01:11.874 01:18.355 01:18.528 03:48.757 00:04.615

3 29 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 01:13.718 01:20.450 01:15.128 03:49.296 00:05.154

4 34 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane 01:18.103 01:19.823 01:16.803 03:54.729 00:10.587

5 32 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 01:16.351 01:20.210 01:18.585 03:55.146 00:11.004

6 33 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 01:16.876 01:24.219 01:19.296 04:00.391 00:16.249

7 31 Hundža Štefan - Honda Civic 01:17.317 01:23.558 01:20.802 04:01.677 00:17.535

8 74 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 01:16.981 01:20.985 01:31.475 04:09.441 00:25.299

9 35 Mikuláš Patrik Mlynárik Matej Škoda Felicia 01:25.973 01:29.602 01:27.539 04:23.114 00:38.972

10 76 Sudzinová Martina - Peugeot 306 01:31.941 01:32.233 01:30.650 04:34.824 00:50.682

30 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 12 Kecer Patrik - Peugeot 306 Gti 01:09.020 01:12.201 01:10.688 03:31.909

2 20 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 01:08.603 01:16.777 01:13.868 03:39.248 00:07.339

3 23 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 01:10.295 01:20.604 01:11.341 03:42.240 00:10.331

4 15 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 01:11.182 01:16.704 01:16.887 03:44.773 00:12.864

5 14 Klik Peter Lassaková Michaela Honda Civic Type R 01:11.300 01:18.918 01:17.416 03:47.634 00:15.725

TRIEDA 3
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6 19 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 01:13.531 01:19.555 01:21.062 03:54.148 00:22.239

7 26 Barborík Peter - Renault Clio Sport 01:16.621 01:19.546 01:19.574 03:55.741 00:23.832

8 16 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 01:16.197 01:20.599 01:19.328 03:56.124 00:24.215

9 18 Fabian Radoslav - Škoda Octavia 01:18.911 01:20.392 01:17.085 03:56.388 00:24.479

10 24 Amrich Adam - Ford Fiesta 01:19.389 01:20.300 01:23.711 04:03.400 00:31.491

11 25 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 01:18.844 01:23.658 01:23.165 04:05.667 00:33.758

12 21 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 01:20.582 01:38.172 01:26.310 04:25.064 00:53.155

13 Jankovič Vladimír - Renault Clio 01:11.058

14 Ceran Matej Groskop Richard Honda Civic Type R 01:11.028 01:14.946

15 Mižák Erik Šimko Slavomír Peugeot 306 Gti 01:15.961 01:32.091

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 01:04.765 01:06.887 01:07.783 03:19.435

2 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 01:08.209 01:13.268 01:10.420 03:31.897 00:12.462

3 6 Spišák Šimon - Audi S3 01:11.556 01:14.017 01:11.553 03:37.126 00:17.691

4 7 Zubrický Daniel - Subaru Impreza 01:11.608 01:15.200 01:14.154 03:40.962 00:21.527

5 5 Seman Stanislav Krivdová Veronika Subaru Impreza 01:09.993 01:19.400 01:17.986 03:47.379 00:27.944

6 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 01:14.284 01:18.611 01:15.126 03:48.021 00:28.586

7 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 01:15.197 01:18.329 01:16.309 03:49.835 00:30.400

8 79 Špes Peter Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 01:14.141 01:24.124 01:19.818 03:58.083 00:38.648

9 10 Šmihula Peter - Subaru Forester 01:18.245 01:21.921 01:18.823 03:58.989 00:39.554

10 8 Bielik Maroš Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 01:14.486 01:24.470 01:20.156 03:59.112 00:39.677

11 11 Nový Tomáš - Ford Focus 01:17.648 01:20.863 01:20.872 03:59.383 00:39.948

12 81 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 01:19.015 01:22.852 01:21.222 04:03.089 00:43.654

1 Béreš Jozef st. - Mazda 323 01:12.047 01:18.779

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 58 Šup Norbert Fleischerová Michaela Škoda 100 L Rallye 01:12.698 01:19.487 01:17.297 03:49.482

2 55 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 01:13.813 01:19.166 01:16.539 03:49.518 00:00.036

3 57 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 01:14.965 01:19.478 01:16.352 03:50.795 00:01.313

4 56 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 01:16.203 01:18.458 01:17.702 03:52.363 00:02.881

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



5 54 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 01:18.602 01:19.213 01:17.304 03:55.119 00:05.637

6 53 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 105 01:19.359 01:26.810 01:24.478 04:10.647 00:21.165

7 52 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 01:22.952 01:29.147 01:28.502 04:20.601 00:31.119

8 50 Malina Tomáš - Škoda 120 L 01:29.292 01:34.441 01:31.271 04:35.004 00:45.522

51 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 105 01:29.143 01:40.858

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 60 Spišák Štefan - Lada 2101 01:09.749 01:11.218 01:10.167 03:31.134

2 62 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 01:10.788 01:18.579 01:17.993 03:47.360 00:16.226

3 59 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 01:11.291 01:21.859 01:17.795 03:50.945 00:19.811

4 61 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 01:17.570 01:23.924 01:19.440 04:00.934 00:29.800

5 63 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 01:16.476 01:27.344 01:20.186 04:04.006 00:32.872

6 73 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 01:17.141 01:28.653 01:19.851 04:05.645 00:34.511

7 64 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 01:17.125 01:28.870 01:27.035 04:13.030 00:41.896

8 82 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 01:28.314 01:30.119 01:27.923 04:26.356 00:55.222

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 71 Kolibár Jaroslav Buchlák Ondrej BMW e36 01:11.259 01:17.512 01:15.256 03:44.027

2 72 Kuchárik Roman - BMW e36 01:14.834 01:17.456 01:14.790 03:47.080 00:03.053

3 66 Vitez František - BMW e36 01:14.127 01:17.932 01:17.105 03:49.164 00:05.137

4 70 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 Coupe 01:12.494 01:20.142 01:17.582 03:50.218 00:06.191

5 67 Sklenár František Veliký Viktor BMW e30 01:14.148 01:21.207 01:16.426 03:51.781 00:07.754

6 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 01:13.604 01:21.811 01:17.332 03:52.747 00:08.720

7 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 01:15.010 01:26.168 01:21.465 04:02.643 00:18.616

8 80 Karičková Petra - BMW e30 01:20.813 01:23.537 01:21.631 04:05.981 00:21.954

9 65 Varga Peter Pučkaň Richard BMW e36 01:20.530 01:30.717 01:27.712 04:18.959 00:34.932

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 85 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 01:26.055 01:27.153 01:26.862 04:20.070

2 84 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 01:23.591 01:29.238 01:27.330 04:20.159 00:00.089
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3 77 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 01:26.564 01:39.093 01:30.299 04:35.956 00:15.886

83 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 81 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 01:19.015 01:22.852 01:21.222 04:03.089

2 73 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 01:17.141 01:28.653 01:19.851 04:05.645 00:02.556

3 80 Karičková Petra - BMW e30 01:20.813 01:23.537 01:21.631 04:05.981 00:02.892

4 74 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 01:16.981 01:20.985 01:31.475 04:09.441 00:06.352

5 82 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 01:28.314 01:30.119 01:27.923 04:26.356 00:23.267

6 75 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 01:30.247 01:30.536 01:29.307 04:30.090 00:27.001

7 76 Sudzinová Martina - Peugeot 306 01:31.941 01:32.233 01:30.650 04:34.824 00:31.735

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 34 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane 01:18.103 01:19.823 01:16.803 03:54.729

2 32 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 01:16.351 01:20.210 01:18.585 03:55.146 00:00.417

3 44 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 01:15.599 01:20.769 01:19.166 03:55.534 00:00.805

4 46 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 01:16.122 01:24.517 01:19.174 03:59.813 00:05.084

5 33 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 01:16.876 01:24.219 01:19.296 04:00.391 00:05.662

6 45 Prokša Jakub - Suzuki Swift 01:23.762 01:24.009 01:21.257 04:09.028 00:14.299

7 35 Mikuláš Patrik Mlynárik Matej Škoda Felicia 01:25.973 01:29.602 01:27.539 04:23.114 00:28.385

8 75 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 01:30.247 01:30.536 01:29.307 04:30.090 00:35.361

9 47 Hudák Dávid Tabačková Alexandra Honda Civic 01:24.423 01:30.373 01:35.940 04:30.736 00:36.007

10 49 Matiščák Daniel - Fiat Seicento 01:28.777 01:33.619 01:28.711 04:31.107 00:36.378

11 50 Malina Tomáš - Škoda 120 L 01:29.292 01:34.441 01:31.271 04:35.004 00:40.275

12 78 Štroncer Dobroslav - Peugeot 206 01:22.903 01:24.460 01:49.210 04:36.573 00:41.844

48 Tverďák Marián Peško Martin Škoda Favorit 01:25.406 01:54.698

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 6 Spišák Šimon - Audi S3 01:11.556 01:14.017 01:11.553 03:37.126

2 7 Zubrický Daniel - Subaru Impreza 01:11.608 01:15.200 01:14.154 03:40.962 00:03.836

ŽENY

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2



3 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 01:14.284 01:18.611 01:15.126 03:48.021 00:10.895

4 66 Vitez František - BMW e36 01:14.127 01:17.932 01:17.105 03:49.164 00:12.038

5 67 Sklenár František Veliký Viktor BMW e30 01:14.148 01:21.207 01:16.426 03:51.781 00:14.655

6 26 Barborík Peter - Renault Clio Sport 01:16.621 01:19.546 01:19.574 03:55.741 00:18.615

7 79 Špes Peter Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 01:14.141 01:24.124 01:19.818 03:58.083 00:20.957

8 10 Šmihula Peter - Subaru Forester 01:18.245 01:21.921 01:18.823 03:58.989 00:21.863

9 8 Bielik Maroš Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 01:14.486 01:24.470 01:20.156 03:59.112 00:21.986

10 11 Nový Tomáš - Ford Focus 01:17.648 01:20.863 01:20.872 03:59.383 00:22.257

11 81 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 01:19.015 01:22.852 01:21.222 04:03.089 00:25.963

12 24 Amrich Adam - Ford Fiesta 01:19.389 01:20.300 01:23.711 04:03.400 00:26.274

13 25 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 01:18.844 01:23.658 01:23.165 04:05.667 00:28.541

14 64 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 01:17.125 01:28.870 01:27.035 04:13.030 00:35.904

15 65 Varga Peter Pučkaň Richard BMW e36 01:20.530 01:30.717 01:27.712 04:18.959 00:41.833

16 82 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 01:28.314 01:30.119 01:27.923 04:26.356 00:49.230

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 01:04.765 01:06.887 01:07.783 02:11.652

2 60 Spišák Štefan - Lada 2101 01:09.749 01:11.218 01:10.167 02:19.916 00:08.264

3 20 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 01:08.603 01:16.777 01:13.868 02:22.471 00:10.819

4 7 Zubrický Daniel - Subaru Impreza 01:11.608 01:15.200 01:14.154 02:25.762 00:14.110

5 59 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 01:11.291 01:21.859 01:17.795 02:29.086 00:17.434

6 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 01:14.284 01:18.611 01:15.126 02:29.410 00:17.758

7 1 Béreš Jozef st. - Mazda 323 01:12.047 01:18.779 02:30.826 00:19.174

8 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 01:13.604 01:21.811 01:17.332 02:30.936 00:19.284

9 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 01:15.197 01:18.329 01:16.309 02:31.506 00:19.854

10 19 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 01:13.531 01:19.555 01:21.062 02:33.086 00:21.434

11 44 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 01:15.599 01:20.769 01:19.166 02:34.765 00:23.113

12 32 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 01:16.351 01:20.210 01:18.585 02:34.936 00:23.284
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13 54 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 01:18.602 01:19.213 01:17.304 02:35.906 00:24.254

14 33 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 01:16.876 01:24.219 01:19.296 02:36.172 00:24.520

15 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 01:15.010 01:26.168 01:21.465 02:36.475 00:24.823

16 73 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 01:17.141 01:28.653 01:19.851 02:36.992 00:25.340

17 61 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 01:17.570 01:23.924 01:19.440 02:37.010 00:25.358

18 40 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 01:15.744 01:21.379 02:37.123 00:25.471

19 74 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 01:16.981 01:20.985 01:31.475 02:37.966 00:26.314

20 81 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 01:19.015 01:22.852 01:21.222 02:40.237 00:28.585

21 80 Karičková Petra - BMW e30 01:20.813 01:23.537 01:21.631 02:42.444 00:30.792

22 53 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 105 01:19.359 01:26.810 01:24.478 02:43.837 00:32.185

23 84 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 01:23.591 01:29.238 01:27.330 02:50.921 00:39.269

24 43 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 01:27.776 01:35.347 01:30.189 02:57.965 00:46.313

25 75 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 01:30.247 01:30.536 01:29.307 02:59.554 00:47.902

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 44 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 01:15.599 01:20.769 01:19.166 02:34.765

2 54 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 01:18.602 01:19.213 01:17.304 02:35.906 00:01.141

3 40 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 01:15.744 01:21.379 02:37.123 00:02.358

4 53 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 105 01:19.359 01:26.810 01:24.478 02:43.837 00:09.072

5 43 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 01:27.776 01:35.347 01:30.189 02:57.965 00:23.200

6 75 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 01:30.247 01:30.536 01:29.307 02:59.554 00:24.789

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 59 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 01:11.291 01:21.859 01:17.795 02:29.086

2 32 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 01:16.351 01:20.210 01:18.585 02:34.936 00:05.850

3 33 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 01:16.876 01:24.219 01:19.296 02:36.172 00:07.086

4 73 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 01:17.141 01:28.653 01:19.851 02:36.992 00:07.906

5 74 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 01:16.981 01:20.985 01:31.475 02:37.966 00:08.880

6 84 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 01:23.591 01:29.238 01:27.330 02:50.921 00:21.835

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2



st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 60 Spišák Štefan - Lada 2101 01:09.749 01:11.218 01:10.167 02:19.916

2 20 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 01:08.603 01:16.777 01:13.868 02:22.471 00:02.555

3 19 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 01:13.531 01:19.555 01:21.062 02:33.086 00:13.170

4 61 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 01:17.570 01:23.924 01:19.440 02:37.010 00:17.094

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 01:04.765 01:06.887 01:07.783 02:11.652

2 7 Zubrický Daniel - Subaru Impreza 01:11.608 01:15.200 01:14.154 02:25.762 00:14.110

3 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 01:14.284 01:18.611 01:15.126 02:29.410 00:17.758

4 1 Béreš Jozef st. - Mazda 323 01:12.047 01:18.779 02:30.826 00:19.174

5 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 01:13.604 01:21.811 01:17.332 02:30.936 00:19.284

6 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 01:15.197 01:18.329 01:16.309 02:31.506 00:19.854

7 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 01:15.010 01:26.168 01:21.465 02:36.475 00:24.823

8 81 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 01:19.015 01:22.852 01:21.222 02:40.237 00:28.585

9 80 Karičková Petra - BMW e30 01:20.813 01:23.537 01:21.631 02:42.444 00:30.792

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 84 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 01:23.591 01:29.238 01:27.330 02:50.921

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 73 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 01:17.141 01:28.653 01:19.851 02:36.992

2 74 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 01:16.981 01:20.985 01:31.475 02:37.966 00:00.974

3 81 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 01:19.015 01:22.852 01:21.222 02:40.237 00:03.245

4 80 Karičková Petra BMW e30 01:20.813 01:23.537 01:21.631 02:42.444 00:05.452

5 84 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 01:23.591 01:29.238 01:27.330 02:50.921 00:13.929

6 75 Štroncerová Dobroslava Peugeot 206 01:30.247 01:30.536 01:29.307 02:59.554 00:22.562

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4

JUNIOR

ŽENY


